
PBCCMA Membership List
 2019/2020

As of 11-06-19

Member Name Municipality/Organization Email Address Paid

Allen, Jerry Village of Tequesta-VM jallen@tequesta.org
Attallah, Wadie Retired watallah@att.net Waived
Baker, Verdenia Palm Beach County Administrator vbaker@pbcgov.org

Barcinski, Bob Retired Barcinskir2d2@gmail.com Waived
Barnes, James Village of Wellington - AVM jbarnes@wellingtonfl.gov
Basel, Renee Town of Gulf Stream rbasel@gulf-stream.org Admin
Benoit, Matt Town of Jupiter - CM mattb@jupiter.fl.us 

Boodheshwar, Jay Town of Palm Beach - DTM jboodheshwar@townofpalmbeach.com
Bornstein, Mike City of Lake Worth - CM mbornstein@lakeworth.org

Blouin, Kirk Town of Palm Beach - TM kblouin@townofpalmbeach.com
Bradford, Tom Retired tgbradford3@aol.com Waived
Bressner, Kurt Retired kbressner@gmail.com Waived

Brevik, Christine City of WPB - ACA cbrevik@wpb.org
Brown,  George City of Boca Raton - DCM gbrown@myboca.us

Camel, Leondra D City of South Bay - CM camell@southbaycity.com
Cassel, Ken City of Westlake - CM kcassel@westlakegov.com

Clark, Daniel Town of Lake Clarke Shores - TM dclark@lakeclarke.org
D'Agostino, John Town of Lake Park - TM jD'Agostino@lakeparkflorida.gov

DeJesus, Neal City of Delray Beach - Acting CM dejesus@mydelraybeach.com
Dunham, Greg Town of Gulfstream - TM gdunham@gulf-stream.org

Evans, Jonathan City of Riviera Beach - CM jevans@rivierabeach.org
Fana, Armando City of WPB - ACA afana@wpb.org

Ferris, Ron City of Palm Beach Gardens - CM rferris@pbgfl.com
Fisher, Suzanne City of Delray Beach - ACM fisher@mydelraybeach.com

Fox, Allison City of Lake Worth Beach afox@lakeworthbeachfl.gov Admin
Gardner-Young, Caryn MIT caryngyoung@gmail.com Waived

Garrison, Kristin Palm Beach County School District Kristin.Garrison@palmbeachschools.org
Gasparri, Nicole City of Boca Raton - Asst to CM ngasparri@ci.boca-raton.fl.us
Hanson, Burgess Indian Trail Improvement Dist - ED bhanson@indiantrail.com
Hanson, Jeriise PBC League of Cities jhanson@pbcgov.org Waived
Harden, Dave Retiree dtharden3@netzero.net Waived

Harrelle, L City of Belle Glade - CM lharrelle@belleglade-fl.com
Huff, Rechee City of Riviera Beach RHuff@rivierabeach.org Admin

Jacobs, Deirdre City of Riviera Beach - ACM DJacobs@rivierabeach.org
James, Shilah City of Lake Worth Beach sjames@lakeworth.org
Johnson, Faye City of WPB-Acting CA fjohnson@wpb.org

Kellogg, Robert Town of South Plam Beach - ICM rkellogg@southpalmbeach.com 
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Kelly, Scott City of West Palm Beach sdkelly@wpb.org
Labadie, Marshall Town of Highland Beach - TM mlabadie@highlandbeach.us
Lanahan, Thomas Treasure Coast Regional Planning tlanahan@tcrpc.org
LaVerriere, Lori City of Boynton Beach - CM LaVerriereL@bbfl.us

Liggins, Ray Village of Royal Palm Beach - VM rliggins@RoyalPalmBeach.com
Lobello, Joseph Town of Juno Beach - TM jlobello@juno-beach.fl.us

Lucas, Kevin Jupiter Inlet Colony - TA Lucask@jupiterinletcolony.org 
Lukasik, Andy Village of North Palm Beach - VM alukasik@village-npb.org

Manzo,  Deborah Town of Lantana - TM dmanzo@lantana.org
McCue, Andrea City of Greenacres - CM amccue@greenacresfl.gov

McKibbon-Turner, Bambi Town of Lake Park - ATM bturner@lakeparkflorida.gov
Medina, Gail City of Boca Raton gmedina@myboca.us Admin

Mendez,  Vivian Town of Lake Park vmendez@lakeparkflorida.gov Admin
Metcalf, Ken Town of Mangonia Park - TM kmetcalf@townofmangoniapark.com

Miller, Dorritt Palm Beach County - ACA dmiller@pbcgov.org
Moree, Brian City of Atlantis - CM bmoree@atlantisfl.gov

Parker Hill, Carrie Retired hill4005@bellsouth.net Waived
Perry, Janet Town of Lake Park jperry@lakeparkflorida.gov Admin

Radcliff, Richard PBC League of Cities RRadcliffe@pbcgov.org Waived
Ragoonan, Sharon Lauderdale by the Sea sragoonan@msn.com PD
Ramaglia, Francine Loxahatchee Groves - ATM framaglia@loxahatcheegrovesfl.gov

Reade, Richard Village of Palm Springs - VM rreade@vpsfl.org
Rivera, Stacey Town of Jupiter staceyr@jupiter.fl.us Admin

Robinson, Cheryl City of West Palm Beach chrobinson@wpb.org Admin
Rosenblatt, Debra City of Boca Raton Rosenblatt@ci.boca-raton.fl.us Admin

Ruiz, Juan City of Lake Worth - ACM jruiz@lakeworth.org
Rutan, Janice Town of Haverhill - TA jrutan@townofhaverhill-fl.gov
Schenck, Ken Retiree amyken711@aol.com Waived

Scherle, Richard Town of Lake Park - PWD rscherle@lakeparkflorida.gov
Schofield, Paul Village of Wellington - VM pauls@wellingtonfl.gov

Stepp, Steve City of Palm Beach Gardens - ACM sstepp@pbgfl.com
Stevens, Tracey Town of Ocean Ridge - Acting TM tstevens@oceanridgeflorida.com
Stewart, Sheryl City of Palm Beach Gardens sstewart@pbgfl.com
Stumpf, Linda Town of Manalapan - TM lstumpf@manalapan.org

Sugerman, Dale Town of Briny Breezes - TM DaleSugerman@bellsouth.net
Taylor, Rex Retired r0002t@aol.com Waived

Teffrin, Debra Village of Tequesta dtelfrin@tequesta.org Admin
Thrower, Christine Village of Golf - VM cthrower@villageofgolf.org
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Titcomb, Jamie Loxahatchee Groves - TM jtitcomb@loxahatcheegrovesfl.gov
Walls, Candace City of Boynton Beach - Admin WallsC@bbfl.us Admin

Williamson, Chandler City of Pahokee - CM cwilliamson@cityofpahokee.com
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